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Acree, Calvin 1.Johnson Controls Inc
6550 Grimm Lane 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 |%$18.40 $113.00
Quinton, VA 23141 3.Milwaukee, WI
Acree, Calvin 1.Johnson Controls Inc
6550 Grimm Lane 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |$15.60 $128.60
Quinton, VA 23141 3.Milwaukee, WI
Acree, Calvin 1.Johnson Controls Inc
6550 Grimm Lane 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 |$15.20 $143.80
Quinton, VA 23141 3.Milwaukee, WI
Adkins, Anthony A 1.Johnson Controls Inc
11460 Smokehouse Drive 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 |$21.00 $105.80
Amelia, VA 23002 3.Milwaukee WI
Adkins, Anthony A 1.Johnson Controls Inc
11460 Smokehouse Drive 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |$15.20 $121.00
Amelia, VA 23002 3.Milwaukee WI
Adkins, Anthony A 1.Johnson Controls Inc
11460 Smokehouse Drive 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 |$10.46 $131.46
Amelia, VA 23002 3.Milwaukee WI
Adkins, Christopher M 1.Johnson Mechanical Service of Virginia LLC
19701 Harris Drive 2.pipefitter/plumber 07/01/2019 |$21.20 $113.88
Sutherland, VA 23885 3.Hopewell VA
Adkins, Christopher M 1.Johnson Mechanical Service of Virginia LLC
19701 Harris Drive 2.pipefitter/plumber 08/01/2019 [$10.26 $124.14
Sutherland, VA 23885 3.Hopewell VA
Adkins, Christopher M 1.Johnson Mechanical Service of Virginia LLC
19701 Harris Drive 2.pipefitter/plumber 09/01/2019 |$15.30 $139.44
Sutherland, VA 23885 3.Hopewell VA
Adkins, Lucas Shane 1.Walter N Yoder & Sons Inc
1928 Chinchilla Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$19.40 $113.52
Sandston, VA 23150 3.Cumberland MD
Adkins, Thomas E 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
19701 Harris Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$21.66 $114.56
Sutherland, VA 23885 3.Greenshoro NC
Adkins, Thomas E 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
19701 Harris Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$14.26 $128.82

Sutherland, VA 23885

3.Greensboro NC
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Adkins, Thomas E 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
19701 Harris Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$15.90 $144.72
Sutherland, VA 23885 3.Greensboro NC
Barbour, Mark E 1.KM Kelly, Inc
215 Sherry May Street 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$21.60 $147.50
Alleghany, VA 24426 3.Rochdale MA
Barbour, Mark E 1.KM Kelly, Inc
215 Sherry May Street 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$25.90 $173.40
Alleghany, VA 24426 3.Rochdale MA
Barbour, Mark E 1.KM Kelly, Inc
215 Sherry May Street 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$16.76 $190.16
Alleghany, VA 24426 3.Rochdale MA
Bitrick, Matthew D 1.Southland Industries
2357 Gardner Street 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$20.40 $109.36
Elliston, VA 24087 3.Dulles VA
Blankenship, Steven Doug 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
3419 Ludgate Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$14.30 $116.50
Chester, VA 23831 3.Newport News, VA
Blankenship, Steven Doug 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
3419 Ludgate Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$16.00 $132.50
Chester, VA 23831 3.Newport News, VA
Blankenship, Steven Doug 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
3419 Ludgate Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$14.66 $147.16
Chester, VA 23831 3.Newport News, VA
Boggs, Justin D 1.Johnson Controls Inc
10644 Tower Road 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 |$20.46 $116.54
Unionville, VA 22567 3.Milwaukee WI
Boggs, Justin D 1.Johnson Controls Inc
10644 Tower Road 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |$15.66 $132.20
Unionville, VA 22567 3.Milwaukee WI
Boggs, Justin D 1.Johnson Controls Inc
10644 Tower Road 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 [$13.40 $145.60
Unionville, VA 22567 3.Milwaukee WI
Boguess, Todd Andrew 1.D & D Mechanical Inc
1220 Totten Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$15.60 $106.96
Covington, VA 24426 3.Richmond VA
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Boguess, Todd Andrew 1.D & D Mechanical Inc
1220 Totten Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$19.00 $125.96
Covington, VA 24426 3.Richmond VA
Boguess, Todd Andrew 1.D & D Mechanical Inc
1220 Totten Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$19.60 $145.56
Covington, VA 24426 3.Richmond VA
Branch, Jeffrey Wallace 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
8201 Hunters Meadow Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$12.60 $118.48
Henrico, VA 23231 3.Newport News VA
Branch, Jeffrey Wallace 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
8201 Hunters Meadow Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$19.90 $138.38
Henrico, VA 23231 3.Newport News VA
Branch, Jeffrey Wallace 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
8201 Hunters Meadow Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$16.90 $155.28
Henrico, VA 23231 3.Newport News VA
Brewer, Raymond Michael 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating Inc
5891 Willow Hill Road 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 |$16.00 $112.20
Spring Grove, VA 23881 3.Newport News VA
Brewer, Raymond Michael 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating Inc
5891 Willow Hill Road 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |$18.30 $130.50
Spring Grove, VA 23881 3.Newport News VA
Brewer, Raymond Michael 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating Inc
5891 Willow Hill Road 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 |$12.30 $142.80
Spring Grove, VA 23881 3.Newport News VA
Brice, Thomas C 1.Southland Industries
11973 Walnut Hill Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$19.00 $113.70
Rockville, VA 23146 3.Dulles VA
Brice, Thomas C 1.Southland Industries
11973 Walnut Hill Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$15.80 $129.50
Rockville, VA 23146 3.Dulles VA
Brice, Thomas C 1.Southland Industries
11973 Walnut Hill Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$19.00 $148.50
Rockville, VA 23146 3.Dulles VA
Browder, Donald W 1.Johnson Controls Inc
2050 Burgess Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$21.06 $111.62
Chesterfield, VA 23836 3.Milwaukee, WI
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Browder, Donald W 1.Johnson Controls Inc
2050 Burgess Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$16.10 $127.72
Chesterfield, VA 23836 3.Milwaukee, WI
Browder, Donald W 1.Johnson Controls Inc
2050 Burgess Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$15.00 $142.72
Chesterfield, VA 23836 3.Milwaukee, WI
Brownley, David E 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
58 Neff Drive 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 |$21.20 $121.50
Stuarts Draft, VA 24477 3.Milwaukee WI
Brownley, David E 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
58 Neff Drive 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |[$18.10 $139.60
Stuarts Draft, VA 24477 3.Milwaukee WI
Brownley, David E 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
58 Neff Drive 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 |$17.92 $157.52
Stuarts Draft, VA 24477 3.Milwaukee WI
Burke, David George 1.Siemens Industry Inc
3813 Paulhill Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$15.30 $114.32
Richmond, VA 23236 3.Henrico VA
Burke, David George 1.Siemens Industry Inc
3813 Paulhill Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$16.06 $130.38
Richmond, VA 23236 3.Henrico VA
Burke, David George 1.Siemens Industry Inc
3813 Paulhill Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$18.80 $149.18
Richmond, VA 23236 3.Henrico VA
Burkhardt, Ryan M 1.Southland Industries
3419 Ludgate Road 2.pipefitter/plumber 07/01/2019 |$20.80 $123.36
Chester, VA 23831 3.Dulles VA
Burkhardt, Ryan M 1.Southland Industries
3419 Ludgate Road 2.pipefitter/plumber 08/01/2019 |$20.20 $143.56
Chester, VA 23831 3.Dulles VA
Burkhardt, Ryan M 1.Southland Industries
3419 Ludgate Road 2.pipefitter/plumber 09/01/2019 |$18.80 $162.36
Chester, VA 23831 3.Dulles VA
Burton, Edwin Brett 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
PO Box 56 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$16.36 $115.82
New Kent, VA 23124 3.Newport News VA




Plumbers & Steamfitters PAC Local 10 Reporting Period: 07/01/2019 Through: 09/30/2019

Page: 5 of 50

(PAC-16-00441) Y

) o Donor Information
Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A)

2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) Date Contribution | Aggregate

Full Name of Contributor 3. Business Location Received This Period |To Date
Mailing Address of Contributor
Burton, Edwin Brett 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
PO Box 56 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$16.80 $132.62
New Kent, VA 23124 3.Newport News VA
Burton, Edwin Brett 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
PO Box 56 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$9.80 $142.42
New Kent, VA 23124 3.Newport News VA
Camden, William Bryan 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
2912 Shiloh Church Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$14.80 $110.98
Midlothian, VA 23112 3.Newport News, VA
Camden, William Bryan 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
2912 Shiloh Church Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$17.06 $128.04
Midlothian, VA 23112 3.Newport News, VA
Campbell, Michael A 1.Johnson Controls Inc
9339 Blacksmith Drive 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |$12.30 $102.30
Mechanicsville, VA 23116 3.
Campbell, Michael A 1.Johnson Controls Inc
9339 Blacksmith Drive 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 |$13.60 $115.90
Mechanicsville, VA 23116 3.
Childress, Derrick G 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
5721 Sweetwood Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 [$20.00 $109.26
Richmond, VA 23225 3.Milwaukee, WI
Childress, Derrick G 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
5721 Sweetwood Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$16.36 $125.62
Richmond, VA 23225 3.Milwaukee, WI
Childress, Derrick G 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
5721 Sweetwood Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$15.66 $141.28
Richmond, VA 23225 3.Milwaukee, WI
Christian, Kelvin L 1.Johnson Controls Inc
14831 Rockahock Road 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 |$22.20 $104.88
Lanexa, VA 23089 3.Milwaukee WI
Christian, Kelvin L 1.Johnson Controls Inc
14831 Rockahock Road 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |$15.38 $120.26
Lanexa, VA 23089 3.Milwaukee WI
Christian, Kelvin L 1.Johnson Controls Inc
14831 Rockahock Road 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 |$12.80 $133.06
Lanexa, VA 23089 3.Milwaukee WI
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Claytor, Patchen M 1.Pepco Energy Service
1187 Salt Petre Cave Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$13.36 $102.96
Eagle Rock, VA 24085 3.Arlington, VA 22209
Clements, Michael L 1.Johnson Controls Inc
9208 Burkes Garden Place 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 |$21.30 $116.30
Mechanicsville, VA 23116 3.Milwaukee WI
Clements, Michael L 1.Johnson Controls Inc
9208 Burkes Garden Place 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |$15.70 $132.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23116 3.Milwaukee WI
Clements, Michael L 1.Johnson Controls Inc
9208 Burkes Garden Place 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 |$11.30 $143.30
Mechanicsville, VA 23116 3.Milwaukee WI
Cluxton, Jeremy D 1.Atlantic Piping Inc
954 Gallimore 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$19.46 $105.02
Floyd, VA 24091 3.Richmond VA
Colby, Jeffrey D
1.Johnson Controls, Inc
723 North 18th Street 2 plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$19.40 $107.00
Richmond, VA 23223 3.Greensboro, NC
Colby, Jeffrey D
1.Johnson Controls, Inc
523 North 18th Street 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 [$14.80 $121.80
Richmond, VA 23223 3.Greensboro, NC
Colby, Jeffrey D
' 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
523 North 18th Street 2 plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$14.70 $136.50
Richmond, VA 23223 3.Greensboro, NC
Cole, Donald N 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
12415 Hill Creek Place 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 |$19.20 $116.10
Midlothian, VA 23112 3.Milwaukee, WI
Cole, Donald N 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
12415 Hill Creek Place 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |%$13.20 $129.30
Midlothian, VA 23112 3.Milwaukee, WI
Cole, Donald N 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
12415 Hill Creek Place 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 |$15.20 $144.50
Midlothian, VA 23112 3.Milwaukee, WI
Collier, Alexander 1.D & D Mechanical Inc
202 Walnut Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 [$20.20 $113.10
Colonial Heights, VA 23834 3.Richmond VA
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Collier, Alexander 1.D & D Mechanical Inc
202 Walnut Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$18.40 $131.50
Colonial Heights, VA 23834 3.Richmond VA
Collier, Alexander 1.D & D Mechanical Inc
202 Walnut Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$23.10 $154.60
Colonial Heights, VA 23834 3.Richmond VA
Collins, Phillip Wayne 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
10500 Looking Glass Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$16.00 $114.90
Chesterfield, VA 23235 3.Newprt News VA
Collins, Phillip Wayne 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
10500 Looking Glass Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$11.70 $126.60
Chesterfield, VA 23235 3.Newprt News VA
Collins, Phillip Wayne 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
10500 Looking Glass Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$15.40 $142.00
Chesterfield, VA 23235 3.Newprt News VA
gflll\l/lnzj{/eRrLrijR/vlénue 1.Mechanical Solutions LLC
2.pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$18.60 $120.02
Apt 4 3.Henrico VA
Richmond, VA 23221 )
gf Ill\l/lnaj{/eerrJ\SR/vlé nue 1.Mechanical Solutions LLC
2.pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$15.90 $135.92
Apt 4 3.Henrico VA
Richmond, VA 23221 )
gf Ill\l/ln;{/eRrLrj\SR/vlénu e 1.Mechanical Solutions LLC
2.pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$21.10 $157.02
Apt4 3.Henrico VA
Richmond, VA 23221 )
Columbo, Anthony C 1.Johnson Controls Inc
2220 Westwood Pine Drive 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 |$18.26 $109.42
Moseley, VA 23120 3.Milwaukee WI
Columbo, Anthony C 1.Johnson Controls Inc
2220 Westwood Pine Drive 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |$15.40 $124.82
Moseley, VA 23120 3.Milwaukee WI
Columbo, Anthony C 1.Johnson Controls Inc
2220 Westwood Pine Drive 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 [$13.20 $138.02
Moseley, VA 23120 3.Milwaukee WI
Cox, Jeremy A 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
4112 Old Chore Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$18.60 $105.76

Blackstone, VA 23824

3.Newport News, VA
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Cox, Jeremy A 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
4112 Old Chore Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$14.00 $119.76
Blackstone, VA 23824 3.Newport News, VA
Cox, Jeremy A 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
4112 Old Chore Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$15.80 $135.56
Blackstone, VA 23824 3.Newport News, VA
Cox, Trevor Shaine 1.Southland Industries
634 Coaling Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$20.80 $125.20
Troutville, VA 24175 3.Garden Grove, CA
Cox, Trevor Shaine 1.Southland Industries
634 Coaling Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$18.60 $143.80
Troutville, VA 24175 3.Garden Grove, CA
Cox, Trevor Shaine 1.Southland Industries
634 Coaling Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$19.70 $163.50
Troutville, VA 24175 3.Garden Grove, CA
Culley, Andrew B 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
364 Culley Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 [$16.00 $102.80
Bumpass, VA 23024 3.Newport News, VA
Culley, Andrew B 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
364 Culley Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$19.40 $122.20
Bumpass, VA 23024 3.Newport News, VA
Culley, Andrew B 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
364 Culley Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$14.40 $136.60
Bumpass, VA 23024 3.Newport News, VA
Curtis, John P 1.JOhnson Controls Inc
405 Pleasant Drive 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 |$17.30 $127.10
Hopewell, VA 23860 3.Milwaukee WI
Curtis, John P 1.JOhnson Controls Inc
405 Pleasant Drive 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |$19.86 $146.96
Hopewell, VA 23860 3.Milwaukee WI
Curtis, John P 1.JOhnson Controls Inc
405 Pleasant Drive 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 [$13.60 $160.56
Hopewell, VA 23860 3.Milwaukee WI
Daniels, Calvin D 1.Southland Industries
132 Bookerdale Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 [$21.00 $145.80
Waynesboro, VA 22980 3.Garden Grove CA
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Daniels, Calvin D 1.Southland Industries
132 Bookerdale Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$18.60 $164.40
Waynesboro, VA 22980 3.Garden Grove CA
Daniels, Calvin D 1.Southland Industries
132 Bookerdale Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 [$23.70 $188.10
Waynesboro, VA 22980 3.Garden Grove CA
Davis, Kyle Baxter 1.Mechanical Solutions
21460 Plantation Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$19.10 $108.98
Bristol, VA 24202 3.Mechanicsville VA
Davis, Kyle Baxter 1.Mechanical Solutions
21460 Plantation Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$15.20 $124.18
Bristol, VA 24202 3.Mechanicsville VA
Davis, Kyle Baxter 1.Mechanical Solutions
21460 Plantation Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$23.00 $147.18
Bristol, VA 24202 3.Mechanicsville VA
Dean, Joshua Ruben 1.Atlantic Piping
4914 Webbs Mill Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 [$12.00 $115.26
Rinner, VA 24149 3.Richmond VA
Dean, Joshua Ruben 1.Atlantic Piping
4914 Webbs Mill Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 [$4.00 $119.26
Rinner, VA 24149 3.Richmond VA
Deisher, Ethan M 1.Walter N Yoder & Sons, Inc
444 Winding Way 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$11.66 $105.48
Alleghany, VA 24426 3.Cumberland, MD
Demott, Chad A 1.Johnson Controls Inc
744 New Walters Mill Road 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 |$16.10 $108.80
Providence, NC 27315 3.Milwaukee WI
Demott, Chad A 1.Johnson Controls Inc
744 New Walters Mill Road 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |$16.00 $124.80
Providence, NC 27315 3.Milwaukee WI
Demott, Chad A 1.Johnson Controls Inc
744 New Walters Mill Road 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 |$15.70 $140.50
Providence, NC 27315 3.Milwaukee WI
Dineen, Michael A 1.Walter N Yoder & Sons, Inc
332 Wooland Avenue 2.Plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$21.26 $112.48

White Sulphur Springs, WV 24986

3.Cumberland MD
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Dineen, Michael A 1.Walter N Yoder & Sons, Inc
332 Wooland Avenue 2.Plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$19.36 $131.84
White Sulphur Springs, WV 24986 3.Cumberland MD
Dineen, Michael A 1.Walter N Yoder & Sons, Inc
332 Wooland Avenue 2.Plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 [$17.20 $149.04
White Sulphur Springs, WV 24986 3.Cumberland MD
Dougherty, Nicholas 1.R S Harritan
4704 Cedar Cliff Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$26.30 $143.30
Chester, VA 23831 3.Richmond VA
Dougherty, Nicholas 1.R S Harritan
4704 Cedar Cliff Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$15.10 $158.40
Chester, VA 23831 3.Richmond VA
Dougherty, Nicholas 1.R S Harritan
4704 Cedar Cliff Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$16.06 $174.46
Chester, VA 23831 3.Richmond VA
Drees, David F 1.Honeywell
1037 Dare Road 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 |$15.90 $119.10
Yorktown, VA 23692 3.Richmond VA
Drees, David F 1.Honeywell
1037 Dare Road 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |%$20.10 $139.20
Yorktown, VA 23692 3.Richmond VA
Drees, David F 1.Honeywell
1037 Dare Road 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 [$16.50 $155.70
Yorktown, VA 23692 3.Richmond VA
Duncan, Robert E 1.Johnson Controls Inc
14 Dundee Avenue 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 |$21.60 $113.40
Richmond, VA 23225 3.Milwaukee WI
Duncan, Robert E 1.Johnson Controls Inc
14 Dundee Avenue 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |$15.20 $128.60
Richmond, VA 23225 3.Milwaukee WI
Duncan, Robert E 1.Johnson Controls Inc
14 Dundee Avenue 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 |$16.60 $145.20
Richmond, VA 23225 3.Milwaukee WI
Dunn, William J 1.Atlantic Piping Inc
3067 Bethlehem Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 [$12.70 $108.42
Boones Mill, VA 24065 3.Richmond VA
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Dunn, William J 1.Atlantic Piping Inc
3067 Bethlehem Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$18.40 $126.82
Boones Mill, VA 24065 3.Richmond VA
Dunn, William J 1.Atlantic Piping Inc
3067 Bethlehem Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$9.20 $136.02
Boones Mill, VA 24065 3.Richmond VA
Ebrahim, Emad F 1.APCom Power Inc
723 Glen Brookwood Terrace 2.pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$26.70 $135.06
Glen Allen, VA 23060 3.Windsor CT
Ebrahim, Emad F 1.APCom Power Inc
723 Glen Brookwood Terrace 2.pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$14.40 $149.46
Glen Allen, VA 23060 3.Windsor CT
Ebrahim, Emad F 1.APCom Power Inc
723 Glen Brookwood Terrace 2.pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$15.20 $164.66
Glen Allen, VA 23060 3.Windsor CT
Edwards, James Robert 1.D & D Mechanical
13400 West Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 [$20.00 $116.98
Amelia, VA 23002 3.Richmond VA
Edwards, James Robert 1.D & D Mechanical
13400 West Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$40.16 $157.14
Amelia, VA 23002 3.Richmond VA
Elmore, Calvin S 1.APCom Power Inc
115 Five Oaks Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$18.10 $129.50
Ashland, VA 23005 3.Windsor CT
Elmore, Calvin S 1.APCom Power Inc
115 Five Oaks Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$14.00 $143.50
Ashland, VA 23005 3.Windsor CT
Elmore, Calvin S 1.APCom Power Inc
115 Five Oaks Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$20.80 $164.30
Ashland, VA 23005 3.Windsor CT
Evans, David L 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
86 Church Street 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$22.30 $140.26
Poquoson, VA 23662 3.Newport News VA
Evans, David L 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
86 Church Street 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$26.06 $166.32
Poquoson, VA 23662 3.Newport News VA
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Evans, David L 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
86 Church Street 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$12.60 $178.92
Poquoson, VA 23662 3.Newport News VA
Ferrell, Max P 1.Honeywell
23 Northwood Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$17.26 $131.04
Hampton, VA 23661 3.Richmond VA
Ferrell, Max P 1.Honeywell
23 Northwood Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$20.70 $151.74
Hampton, VA 23661 3.Richmond VA
Ferrell, Max P 1.Honeywell
23 Northwood Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$16.50 $168.24
Hampton, VA 23661 3.Richmond VA
Fountain, Marc E 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
16 Ripley Street 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$18.20 $116.82
Newport News, VA 23603 3.Newport News, VA
Fountain, Marc E 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
16 Ripley Street 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 [$21.20 $138.02
Newport News, VA 23603 3.Newport News, VA
Fountain, Marc E 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
16 Ripley Street 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$16.80 $154.82
Newport News, VA 23603 3.Newport News, VA
Gallahan, Evan James 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
8501 Kenleigh Court 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 [$19.40 $114.00
Quinton, VA 23141 3.Newpot News VA
Gallahan, Evan James 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
8501 Kenleigh Court 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$18.80 $132.80
Quinton, VA 23141 3.Newpot News VA
Gallahan, Evan James 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
8501 Kenleigh Court 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$17.10 $149.90
Quinton, VA 23141 3.Newpot News VA
Gauldin, Mark R 1.Southland
4504 Whitmore Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$20.00 $110.86
McKenney, VA 23872 3.Garden Grove, CA
Gauldin, Mark R 1.Southland
4504 Whitmore Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 [$17.40 $128.26
McKenney, VA 23872 3.Garden Grove, CA
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Gauldin, Mark R 1.Southland
4504 Whitmore Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 [$19.00 $147.26
McKenney, VA 23872 3.Garden Grove, CA
Ség%o&'aLiZ'grEgmo 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
Apt G 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$11.70 $108.70
Richmond, VA 23234 3.Newport News, VA
Ség%o&’azig'grﬂgmo 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
Apt G 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$19.20 $127.90
Richmond, VA 23234 3.Newport News, VA
Szlgséo&’aﬁir;'grﬂgmo 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
Apt G 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$12.90 $140.80
Richmond, VA 23234 3.Newport News, VA
Gonzalez, Juan H 1.Mid-Atlantic Pipe Trades
5007 Cobblestone Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$16.00 $120.00
Danville, VA 24540 3.Columbia MD
Gonzalez, Juan H 1.Mid-Atlantic Pipe Trades
5007 Cobblestone Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 [$16.00 $136.00
Danville, VA 24540 3.Columbia MD
Gonzalez, Juan H 1.Mid-Atlantic Pipe Trades
5007 Cobblestone Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 [$20.00 $156.00
Danville, VA 24540 3.Columbia MD
Gooch, Ronald 1.R. S. Harritan & Company
13298 Woodside Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$24.20 $142.16
Ashland, VA 23005 3.Richmond VA
Gooch, Ronald 1.R. S. Harritan & Company
13298 Woodside Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$15.20 $157.36
Ashland, VA 23005 3.Richmond VA
Gooch, Ronald 1.R. S. Harritan & Company
13298 Woodside Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$16.80 $174.16
Ashland, VA 23005 3.Richmond VA
Goode, Raymond Lee 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
PO Box 38607 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$16.00 $112.60
Henrico, VA 23231 3.Newprt News VA
Goode, Raymond Lee 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
PO Box 38607 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$17.60 $130.20
Henrico, VA 23231 3.Newprt News VA
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Goode, Raymond Lee 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
PO Box 38607 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$15.20 $145.40
Henrico, VA 23231 3.Newprt News VA
Goydich, Edward F 1.Southland Industrial
311 Waldrop Church Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$16.00 $144.40
Louisa, VA 23093 3.Dulles VA
Goydich, Edward F 1.Southland Industrial
311 Waldrop Church Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$18.60 $163.00
Louisa, VA 23093 3.Dulles VA
Goydich, Edward F 1.Southland Industrial
311 Waldrop Church Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$24.20 $187.20
Louisa, VA 23093 3.Dulles VA
Graham, Jeremy L 1.Carrier Building Service
9622 Tilghman Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$13.20 $117.76
Dayton, VA 22821 3.Syracuse, NY
Graham, Jeremy L 1.Carrier Building Service
9622 Tilghman Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 [$19.50 $137.26
Dayton, VA 22821 3.Syracuse, NY
Graham, Jeremy L 1.Carrier Building Service
9622 Tilghman Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$14.70 $151.96
Dayton, VA 22821 3.Syracuse, NY
Grandstaff, Dylan M 1.Honeywell
16400 Exter Mill Road 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 |$18.06 $127.12
Chesterfield, VA 23838 3.Richmond Va
Grandstaff, Dylan M 1.Honeywell
16400 Exter Mill Road 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |$20.70 $147.82
Chesterfield, VA 23838 3.Richmond Va
Grandstaff, Dylan M 1.Honeywell
16400 Exter Mill Road 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 |$16.00 $163.82
Chesterfield, VA 23838 3.Richmond Va
Groves, Aaron David 1.APCom Power Inc
5124 Hair Road 2.pipefitter/plumber 08/01/2019 |$37.76 $126.02
Disputanta, VA 23842 3.Windsor CT
Groves, Boney W 1.D & D Mechanical
5124 Hair Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 [$21.20 $113.20
Disputanta, VA 23842 3.Richmond VA
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Groves, Boney W 1.D & D Mechanical
5124 Hair Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$41.56 $154.76
Disputanta, VA 23842 3.Richmond VA
Guran, Eric | 1.Atlantic Piping Inc
4709 Central Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$15.00 $119.66
Richmond, VA 23231 3.Richmond VA
Guran, Eric | 1.Atlantic Piping Inc
4709 Central Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$15.00 $134.66
Richmond, VA 23231 3.Richmond VA
Guran, Eric | 1.Atlantic Piping Inc
4709 Central Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$17.80 $152.46
Richmond, VA 23231 3.Richmond VA
Harper, William R 1.Honeywell
PO Box 1447 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$16.70 $107.92
Gloucester, VA 23061 3.Richmond VA
Harper, William R 1.Honeywell
PO Box 1447 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 [$12.80 $120.72
Gloucester, VA 23061 3.Richmond VA
Harper, William R 1.Honeywell
PO Box 1447 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$16.10 $136.82
Gloucester, VA 23061 3.Richmond VA
Harris, Jayson 1.Johnson Controls Inc
7721 Slatesville Road 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 |$20.10 $110.60
Keeling, VA 24566 3.Milwaukee WI
Harris, Jayson 1.Johnson Controls Inc
7721 Slatesville Road 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |$16.10 $126.70
Keeling, VA 24566 3.Milwaukee WI
Harris, Jayson 1.Johnson Controls Inc
7721 Slatesville Road 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 |$17.36 $144.06
Keeling, VA 24566 3.Milwaukee WI
Harris, Robert D 1.Johnson Controls Inc
9717 County Line Road 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 [$19.60 $117.94
Disputanta, VA 23847-7377, VA 23847 3.Milwaukee WI
Harris, Robert D 1.Johnson Controls Inc
9717 County Line Road 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |$17.36 $135.30
Disputanta, VA 23847-7377, VA 23847 3.Milwaukee WI
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Harris, Robert D 1.Johnson Controls Inc
9717 County Line Road 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 |$14.96 $150.26
Disputanta, VA 23847-7377, VA 23847 3.Milwaukee WI
Hayden, Michael Ray 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
4400 Puddle Dock Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$8.86 $117.32
Prince George, VA 23875 3.Newport News, VA
Hayden, Michael Ray 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
4400 Puddle Dock Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$12.30 $129.62
Prince George, VA 23875 3.Newport News, VA
Hayden, Michael Ray 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
4400 Puddle Dock Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$14.70 $144.32
Prince George, VA 23875 3.Newport News, VA
Hicks, Corey S 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
7201 Ruthville Road 2.plumber/piefitter 07/01/2019 |$15.50 $103.40
Providence Forge, VA 23140 3.Milwaukee, WI
Hicks, Corey S 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
7201 Ruthville Road 2.plumber/piefitter 08/01/2019 |$14.70 $118.10
Providence Forge, VA 23140 3.Milwaukee, WI
Hicks, Corey S 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
7201 Ruthville Road 2.plumber/piefitter 09/01/2019 |$14.36 $132.46
Providence Forge, VA 23140 3.Milwaukee, WI
Hinton, William C 1.Mechanical Solutions LLC
1817 Roundfield Lane 2.pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$19.30 $109.50
Manquin-Sabot, VA 23103 3.Henrico VA
Hinton, William C 1.Mechanical Solutions LLC
1817 Roundfield Lane 2.pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$14.00 $123.50
Manquin-Sabot, VA 23103 3.Henrico VA
Hinton, William C 1.Mechanical Solutions LLC
1817 Roundfield Lane 2.pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$19.90 $143.40
Manquin-Sabot, VA 23103 3.Henrico VA
Hostetter, Eric M 1.Walter N Yoder & Sons, Inc
104 Stacks Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$25.10 $132.42
Clifton, VA 24422 3.Cumberland MD
Hostetter, Eric M 1.Walter N Yoder & Sons, Inc
104 Stacks Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$17.26 $149.68
Clifton, VA 24422 3.Cumberland MD
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Hostetter, Eric M 1.Walter N Yoder & Sons, Inc
104 Stacks Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$21.96 $171.64
Clifton, VA 24422 3.Cumberland MD
Huckins, Seth T 1.APCom Power Inc
6305 Pewter Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$16.00 $113.46
Richmond, VA 23224 3.Womdsor CT
Huckins, Seth T 1.APCom Power Inc
6305 Pewter Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$16.46 $129.92
Richmond, VA 23224 3.Womdsor CT
Huckins, Seth T 1.APCom Power Inc
6305 Pewter Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$12.40 $142.32
Richmond, VA 23224 3.Womdsor CT
Hudson, Donald R 1.Carrier Building Service
486 Cedar Hill Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$10.56 $108.18
Mineral, VA 23117 3.Syracuse NY
Hudson, Donald R 1.Carrier Building Service
486 Cedar Hill Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$18.00 $126.18
Mineral, VA 23117 3.Syracuse NY
Hudson, Donald R 1.Carrier Building Service
486 Cedar Hill Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$15.10 $141.28
Mineral, VA 23117 3.Syracuse NY
Hunter, Damien Conrad 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
1710 Davis Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$20.80 $125.70
Hopewell, VA 23860 3.Newport News, VA
Hunter, Damien Conrad 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
1710 Davis Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$18.00 $143.70
Hopewell, VA 23860 3.Newport News, VA
Hunter, Damien Conrad 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
1710 Davis Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$16.30 $160.00
Hopewell, VA 23860 3.Newport News, VA
Hunter, Nicholas R 1.Johnson Controls Inc
6417 Husting Road 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 |$16.96 $114.24
Chesterfield, VA 23832 3.Milwaukee WI
Hunter, Nicholas R 1.Johnson Controls Inc
6417 Husting Road 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |$18.46 $132.70
Chesterfield, VA 23832 3.Milwaukee WI
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Hunter, Nicholas R 1.Johnson Controls Inc
6417 Husting Road 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 |%$10.20 $142.90
Chesterfield, VA 23832 3.Milwaukee WI
Hurley, John E 1.Carrier Building Services
76 Knollwood Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$12.60 $107.52
Troutville, VA 24175 3.Syracuse NY
Hurley, John E 1.Carrier Building Services
76 Knollwood Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$14.00 $121.52
Troutville, VA 24175 3.Syracuse NY
Hurley, John E 1.Carrier Building Services
76 Knollwood Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$11.06 $132.58
Troutville, VA 24175 3.Syracuse NY
Hutchens, Ryan D 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
6045 Adkins Road 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 |$18.70 $106.42
Providence Forge, VA 23140 3.Milwaukee WI
Hutchens, Ryan D 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
6045 Adkins Road 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |$14.60 $121.02
Providence Forge, VA 23140 3.Milwaukee WI
Hutchens, Ryan D 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
6045 Adkins Road 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 |$11.00 $132.02
Providence Forge, VA 23140 3.Milwaukee WI
Hutchens, Wilbur R 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
12778 Tylers Ridge Court 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 |$16.90 $103.92
Providence Forge, VA 23140 3.Milwaukee WI
Hutchens, Wilbur R 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
12778 Tylers Ridge Court 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |$16.30 $120.22
Providence Forge, VA 23140 3.Milwaukee WI
Hutchens, Wilbur R 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
12778 Tylers Ridge Court 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 |$13.86 $134.08
Providence Forge, VA 23140 3.Milwaukee WI
Johnson, Robert A 1.Johnson Mechanical Services of Virginia LLC
3407 North Radford Drive 2.Pipefitter/plumber 07/01/2019 |$16.00 $120.00
Hopewell, VA 23860 3.Hopewell VA
Johnson, Robert A 1.Johnson Mechanical Services of Virginia LLC
3407 North Radford Drive 2.Pipefitter/plumber 08/01/2019 [$16.00 $136.00

Hopewell, VA 23860

3.Hopewell VA
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Johnson, Robert A 1.Johnson Mechanical Services of Virginia LLC
3407 North Radford Drive 2.Pipefitter/plumber 09/01/2019 [$20.00 $156.00
Hopewell, VA 23860 3.Hopewell VA
Johnson, William T 1.Johnson Controls Inc
20291 Teaman Road 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 |$18.70 $108.40
Beaverdam, VA 23015 3.Milwaukee WI
Johnson, William T 1.Johnson Controls Inc
20291 Teaman Road 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |$13.40 $121.80
Beaverdam, VA 23015 3.Milwaukee WI
Johnson, William T 1.Johnson Controls Inc
20291 Teaman Road 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 |$14.30 $136.10
Beaverdam, VA 23015 3.Milwaukee WI
Jones, Gerald Alan 1.Southland Industries
12848 Cedar Circle 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$17.80 $126.56
Manakin, VA 23103 3.Dull VA
Jones, Gerald Alan 1.Southland Industries
12848 Cedar Circle 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$16.80 $143.36
Manakin, VA 23103 3.Dull VA
Jones, Gerald Alan 1.Southland Industries
12848 Cedar Circle 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$19.40 $162.76
Manakin, VA 23103 3.Dull VA
Kees, Joshua D 1.Local Union #10
603 South Center Street 2.pipefitter 07/01/2019 [$16.00 $120.00
Ashland, VA 23005 3.Richmond VA
Kees, Joshua D 1.Local Union #10
603 South Center Street 2.pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$16.00 $136.00
Ashland, VA 23005 3.Richmond VA
Kees, Joshua D 1.Local Union #10
603 South Center Street 2.pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$20.00 $156.00
Ashland, VA 23005 3.Richmond VA
Keith, Derrike W 1.Power Piping Company
582 Fair View Church Road 2.pipefitter/plumber 08/01/2019 |$18.90 $108.46
Floyd, VA 24091 3.Pittsburgh PA
Kelley, Neale W 1.Local Union #10 Apprenticeship
7440 Deborah Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 [$20.00 $120.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Richmond VA
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Kelley, Neale W 1.Local Union #10 Apprenticeship
7440 Deborah Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$16.00 $136.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Richmond VA
Kelley, Neale W 1.Local Union #10 Apprenticeship
7440 Deborah Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$20.00 $156.00
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Richmond VA
Kellogg, Brian Alan 1.Warwick Heating & Plumbing
4632 Treely Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$19.96 $105.92
Chester, VA 23831 3.Newport News VA
Kellogg, Brian Alan 1.Warwick Heating & Plumbing
4632 Treely Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$18.60 $124.52
Chester, VA 23831 3.Newport News VA
Kellogg, Brian Alan 1.Warwick Heating & Plumbing
4632 Treely Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$10.00 $134.52
Chester, VA 23831 3.Newport News VA
Kirk, Cody Jackson 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
8016 Glendale Woods Crossing 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |[$17.10 $116.02
Henrico, VA 23231 3.Newport News, VA
Kirk, Cody Jackson 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
8016 Glendale Woods Crossing 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$16.80 $132.82
Henrico, VA 23231 3.Newport News, VA
Kirk, Cody Jackson 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
8016 Glendale Woods Crossing 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$16.60 $149.42
Henrico, VA 23231 3.Newport News, VA
Kirk, Robert Wayne 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
8016 Glendale Woods Crossing 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$15.00 $117.56
Richmond, VA 23231 3.Newport News VA
Kirk, Robert Wayne 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
8016 Glendale Woods Crossing 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$21.20 $138.76
Richmond, VA 23231 3.Newport News VA
Kirk, Robert Wayne 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
8016 Glendale Woods Crossing 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$20.10 $158.86
Richmond, VA 23231 3.Newport News VA
Knighton, Jason Scott 1.Walter N Yoder & Sons, Inc
113 Magazine Street 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 [$22.20 $109.04
Covington, VA 24426 3.Cumberland, MD
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Knighton, Jason Scott 1.Walter N Yoder & Sons, Inc
113 Magazine Street 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$19.30 $128.34
Covington, VA 24426 3.Cumberland, MD
Knighton, Jason Scott 1.Walter N Yoder & Sons, Inc
113 Magazine Street 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$4.56 $132.90
Covington, VA 24426 3.Cumberland, MD
Knighton, Matthew Blake 1.Southland Industries
2319 S Munfold Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$17.40 $146.40
Alleghany, VA 24426 3.Dulles VA
Knighton, Matthew Blake 1.Southland Industries
2319 S Munfold Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$12.80 $159.20
Alleghany, VA 24426 3.Dulles VA
Knighton, Matthew Blake 1.Southland Industries
2319 S Munfold Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$21.10 $180.30
Alleghany, VA 24426 3.Dulles VA
Lacy, Russell W 1.R. S. Harritan & Company
13294 Greenwood Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 [$12.00 $100.46
Glen Allen, VA 23059 3.Richmond VA
Lacy, Russell W 1.R. S. Harritan & Company
13294 Greenwood Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 [$12.80 $113.26
Glen Allen, VA 23059 3.Richmond VA
Lacy, Russell W 1.R. S. Harritan & Company
13294 Greenwood Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$14.30 $127.56
Glen Allen, VA 23059 3.Richmond VA
Lash, Joshua D 1.Southland Industries
11253 Lee Highway 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 [$16.00 $139.20
Fincastle, VA 24090 3.Dulles VA
Lash, Joshua D .
' . 1.Southland Industries
11253 Lee Highway 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |[$16.70 $155.90
Fincastle, VA 24090 3.Dulles VA
Lash, Joshua D .
' . 1.Southland Industries
%1253 Lee Highway 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$15.60 $171.50
Fincastle, VA 24090 3.Dulles VA
Latta, Jacob Howell 1.Southland Industries
9105 Atlee Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 [$13.30 $108.90
Mechanicsville, VA 23116 3.Garden Grove, CA
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Latta, Jacob Howell 1.Southland Industries
9105 Atlee Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |%$19.20 $128.10
Mechanicsville, VA 23116 3.Garden Grove, CA
Latta, Jacob Howell 1.Southland Industries
9105 Atlee Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 [$17.80 $145.90
Mechanicsville, VA 23116 3.Garden Grove, CA
Lavin, Andrew Lee 1.Southland Industries
6038 Homehills Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$14.90 $114.10
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Garden Grove CA
Lavin, Andrew Lee 1.Southland Industries
6038 Homehills Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$18.40 $132.50
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Garden Grove CA
Lavin, Andrew Lee 1.Southland Industries
6038 Homehills Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$13.70 $146.20
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Garden Grove CA
Lees, Zachary 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
7307 36th Court 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 [$21.40 $102.16
Vero Beach, FL 32967 3.Newport News, VA
Lees, Zachary 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
7307 36th Court 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$17.60 $119.76
Vero Beach, FL 32967 3.Newport News, VA
Lees, Zachary 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
7307 36th Court 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 [$20.90 $140.66
Vero Beach, FL 32967 3.Newport News, VA
Lewis, James R 1.Johnson Controls Inc
5401 Oakside Court 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$22.56 $124.64
Richmond, VA 23237 3.Milwaukee, WI
Lewis, James R 1.Johnson Controls Inc
5401 Oakside Court 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$14.80 $139.44
Richmond, VA 23237 3.Milwaukee, WI
Lewis, James R 1.Johnson Controls Inc
5401 Oakside Court 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$15.70 $155.14
Richmond, VA 23237 3.Milwaukee, WI
Liszeski, Jarred 1.Johnson Controls Inc
5509 Takach Road 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 |$19.60 $113.72
Prince George, VA 23875 3.Rockville VA
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Liszeski, Jarred 1.Johnson Controls Inc
5509 Takach Road 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |$15.60 $129.32
Prince George, VA 23875 3.Rockville VA
Liszeski, Jarred 1.Johnson Controls Inc
5509 Takach Road 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 [$13.10 $142.42
Prince George, VA 23875 3.Rockville VA
Lovelace, Alan S 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
1989 Judes Ferry Road 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 |$19.20 $109.90
Powhatan, VA 23139 3.Milwaukee WI
Lovelace, Alan S 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
1989 Judes Ferry Road 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |$14.40 $124.30
Powhatan, VA 23139 3.Milwaukee WI
Lovelace, Alan S 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
1989 Judes Ferry Road 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 [$16.00 $140.30
Powhatan, VA 23139 3.Milwaukee WI
Lugo, Gabriel 1.Southland Industries
717 North Parham Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 [$23.80 $131.96
Henrico, VA 23229 3.Dulles VA
Lugo, Gabriel 1.Southland Industries
717 North Parham Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$8.60 $140.56
Henrico, VA 23229 3.Dulles VA
Lugo, Gabriel 1.Southland Industries
717 North Parham Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$23.70 $164.26
Henrico, VA 23229 3.Dulles VA
Mailliard, Nicholas Page 1.KM Kelly, Inc
1000 Staunton Street 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$20.60 $154.50
Selma, VA 24474 3.Rochdale MA
Mailliard, Nicholas Page 1.KM Kelly, Inc
1000 Staunton Street 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$25.70 $180.20
Selma, VA 24474 3.Rochdale MA
Mailliard, Nicholas Page 1.KM Kelly, Inc
1000 Staunton Street 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$14.66 $194.86
Selma, VA 24474 3.Rochdale MA
Marshall, Douglas Grayson 1.Siemens Industry Inc
6939 Monahan Road 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 |$19.30 $113.56
Richmond, VA 23231 3.Baltimore MD
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Marshall, Douglas Grayson 1.Siemens Industry Inc
6939 Monahan Road 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |$16.06 $129.62
Richmond, VA 23231 3.Baltimore MD
Marshall, Douglas Grayson 1.Siemens Industry Inc
6939 Monahan Road 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 |$17.06 $146.68
Richmond, VA 23231 3.Baltimore MD
Martin, Brian F 1.Carrier Building Services
6174 Retreat Hill Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$18.26 $112.82
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Syracuse NY
Martin, Brian F 1.Carrier Building Services
6174 Retreat Hill Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$18.10 $130.92
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Syracuse NY
Martin, Brian F 1.Carrier Building Services
6174 Retreat Hill Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$11.70 $142.62
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Syracuse NY
Martin, Steve 1.Local Union #10
3679 Five Points Road 2.pipefitter 07/01/2019 [$16.00 $120.00
Riner, VA 24149 3.Richmond VA
Martin, Steve 1.Local Union #10
3679 Five Points Road 2.pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$16.00 $136.00
Riner, VA 24149 3.Richmond VA
Martin, Steve 1.Local Union #10
3679 Five Points Road 2.pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$20.00 $156.00
Riner, VA 24149 3.Richmond VA
Matzke, Jason E 1.Southland Industires
925 Roll Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$19.00 $106.02
Midlothian, VA 23114 3.Dulles VA
Matzke, Jason E 1.Southland Industires
925 Roll Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$13.00 $119.02
Midlothian, VA 23114 3.Dulles VA
Matzke, Jason E 1.Southland Industires
925 Roll Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$17.80 $136.82
Midlothian, VA 23114 3.Dulles VA
Maydian, Matthew Thomas 1.Southland Industries, Inc
5511 Forty Two Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 [$19.30 $129.76
Clifton Forge, VA 24422 3.Dulles, VA
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Maydian, Matthew Thomas 1.Southland Industries, Inc
5511 Forty Two Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$19.80 $149.56
Clifton Forge, VA 24422 3.Dulles, VA
McCauley, Matthew Taylor 1.R. S. Harritan & Company
106 Dry Bridge Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$20.76 $140.64
Sandston, VA 23150 3.Richmond VA
McCauley, Matthew Taylor 1.R. S. Harritan & Company
106 Dry Bridge Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$15.20 $155.84
Sandston, VA 23150 3.Richmond VA
McCauley, Matthew Taylor 1.R. S. Harritan & Company
106 Dry Bridge Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$18.06 $173.90
Sandston, VA 23150 3.Richmond VA
McClaughterty, Thane C 1.Johnson Controls Inc
13319 Carters Way Place 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 |$23.66 $117.18
Chesterfield, VA 23838 3.Milwaukee WI
McClaughterty, Thane C 1.Johnson Controls Inc
13319 Carters Way Place 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |$14.20 $131.38
Chesterfield, VA 23838 3.Milwaukee WI
McClaughterty, Thane C 1.Johnson Controls Inc
13319 Carters Way Place 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 |$17.46 $148.84
Chesterfield, VA 23838 3.Milwaukee WI
McEwen, Mark Allen 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
7105 Ann Cabell Court 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$27.60 $110.32
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Newport News VA
McEwen, Mark Allen 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
7105 Ann Cabell Court 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$13.20 $123.52
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Newport News VA
McGehee, Anthony 1.WWarwick Plumbing and Heating
118 Horse Landing Lane 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 |$19.00 $105.30
King William, VA 23086 3.Newport News VA
McGehee, Anthony 1.WWarwick Plumbing and Heating
118 Horse Landing Lane 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 [$19.50 $124.80
King William, VA 23086 3.Newport News VA
McGehee, Anthony 1.WWarwick Plumbing and Heating
118 Horse Landing Lane 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 |$16.20 $141.00
King William, VA 23086 3.Newport News VA
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McLean, Raymond P 1.Southland Industries
11218 Lawyers Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$18.10 $116.16
Prince George, VA 23875 3.Dulles VA
McLean, Raymond P 1.Southland Industries
11218 Lawyers Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$11.50 $127.66
Prince George, VA 23875 3.Dulles VA
McLean, Raymond P 1.Southland Industries
11218 Lawyers Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$18.00 $145.66
Prince George, VA 23875 3.Dulles VA
Meadowcroft, Jacob R 1.Johnson Controls
13400 Carters Creek Place 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$22.86 $115.32
Chesterfield, VA 23838 3.Milwaukee, WI
Meadowcroft, Jacob R 1.Johnson Controls
13400 Carters Creek Place 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$15.90 $131.22
Chesterfield, VA 23838 3.Milwaukee, WI
Meadowcroft, Jacob R 1.Johnson Controls
13400 Carters Creek Place 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$15.80 $147.02
Chesterfield, VA 23838 3.Milwaukee, WI
Merkle, Joseph C 1.Johnson Controls Inc
PO Box 1421 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 |$17.60 $102.00
Christiansburg, VA 24068 3.Milwaukee WI
Merkle, Joseph C 1.Johnson Controls Inc
PO Box 1421 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |$14.40 $116.40
Christiansburg, VA 24068 3.Milwaukee WI
Merkle, Joseph C 1.Johnson Controls Inc
PO Box 1421 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 [$14.40 $130.80
Christiansburg, VA 24068 3.Milwaukee WI
Napky, Victoria 1.Southland Industires
710 North 1st Street 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$14.90 $104.70
Richmond, VA 23219 3.Dulles VA
Napky, Victoria 1.Southland Industires
710 North 1st Street 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$18.00 $122.70
Richmond, VA 23219 3.Dulles VA
Neil, Mark D 1.D & D Mechanical
9166 Indian Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 [$19.60 $125.08
Gloucester, VA 23061 3.Richmond Va
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Neil, Mark D 1.D & D Mechanical
9166 Indian Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$36.30 $161.38
Gloucester, VA 23061 3.Richmond Va
Nicely, Shawn 1.Southland Industries
10911 Cutbank Church Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$22.20 $144.20
McKenney, VA 23872 3.Garden Grove CA
Nicely, Shawn 1.Southland Industries
10911 Cutbank Church Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$20.60 $164.80
McKenney, VA 23872 3.Garden Grove CA
Nicely, Shawn 1.Southland Industries
10911 Cutbank Church Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$22.90 $187.70
McKenney, VA 23872 3.Garden Grove CA
Nix, Brian E 1.MMC Contractors National LLC
6109 Brace Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$23.60 $129.90
Charlotte, NC 28211 3.Kansas City, MO
Nix, Brian E 1.MMC Contractors National LLC
6109 Brace Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$14.40 $144.30
Charlotte, NC 28211 3.Kansas City, MO
Nix, Brian E 1.MMC Contractors National LLC
6109 Brace Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 [$8.80 $153.10
Charlotte, NC 28211 3.Kansas City, MO
Nix, Tyler Austin 1.Mechanical Solutions LLC
17618 Thornwood Lane 2.pipefitter/plumber 07/01/2019 |$18.70 $113.56
Scherfield, VA 23803 3.Henrico VA
Nix, Tyler Austin 1.Mechanical Solutions LLC
17618 Thornwood Lane 2.pipefitter/plumber 08/01/2019 |$14.40 $127.96
Scherfield, VA 23803 3.Henrico VA
Nix, Tyler Austin 1.Mechanical Solutions LLC
17618 Thornwood Lane 2.pipefitter/plumber 09/01/2019 |$19.50 $147.46
Scherfield, VA 23803 3.Henrico VA
Noble, William S 1.Carrier Corp
902 Ridgecrest Circle 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$17.60 $127.46
Stuanton, VA 24401 3.Richmond VA
Noble, William S 1.Carrier Corp
902 Ridgecrest Circle 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 [$21.80 $149.26
Stuanton, VA 24401 3.Richmond VA
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Noble, William S 1.Carrier Corp
902 Ridgecrest Circle 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$16.80 $166.06
Stuanton, VA 24401 3.Richmond VA
Oliver, Staci Lee 1.Southland Industries Inc
11395 Old Washington Highway 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$11.00 $104.40
Glen Allen, VA 23059 3.Dulles VA
Owens, Brian K 1.Walter N Yoder & Sons, Inc
HC 68 Box 36-A 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$20.50 $120.72
Renick, WV 24966 3.Cumberland MD
Owens, Brian K 1.Walter N Yoder & Sons, Inc
HC 68 Box 36-A 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$20.30 $141.02
Renick, WV 24966 3.Cumberland MD
Owens, Brian K 1.Walter N Yoder & Sons, Inc
HC 68 Box 36-A 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$19.36 $160.38
Renick, WV 24966 3.Cumberland MD
Owens, Gerald L 1.Walter N Yoder & Sons, Inc
HC 68 Box 37-A 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$18.70 $134.96
Renick, WV 24966 3.Cumberland MD
Owens, Gerald L 1.Walter N Yoder & Sons, Inc
HC 68 Box 37-A 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$24.66 $159.62
Renick, WV 24966 3.Cumberland MD
Owens, Gerald L 1.Walter N Yoder & Sons, Inc
HC 68 Box 37-A 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$18.46 $178.08
Renick, WV 24966 3.Cumberland MD
Owens, Soloman A 1.Walter N Yoder & Sons Inc
352 Harpee Road 2.plumbers/pipefitters 07/01/2019 |$22.20 $109.22
Lewisburg, WV 24901 3.Cumberland MD
Owens, Soloman A 1.Walter N Yoder & Sons Inc
352 Harpee Road 2.plumbers/pipefitters 08/01/2019 |$19.76 $128.98
Lewisburg, WV 24901 3.Cumberland MD
Owens, Soloman A 1.Walter N Yoder & Sons Inc
352 Harpee Road 2.plumbers/pipefitters 09/01/2019 |$11.80 $140.78
Lewisburg, WV 24901 3.Cumberland MD
Parrish, Mitchell W 1.Local Union #10
3454 Rossington Blvd 2.pipefitter 07/01/2019 [$16.00 $120.00
Chester, VA 23831 3.Richmond VA
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Parrish, Mitchell W 1.Local Union #10
3454 Rossington Blvd 2.pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$16.00 $136.00
Chester, VA 23831 3.Richmond VA
Parrish, Mitchell W 1.Local Union #10
3454 Rossington Blvd 2.pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$20.00 $156.00
Chester, VA 23831 3.Richmond VA
Paxton, Bradley Ryan 1.Walter N. Yoder & Sons Inc
181 W Morris HIll Road 2.plumber/pipefiter 09/01/2019 |$12.86 $109.74
Covington, VA 24426 3.Cumberland MD
Perkinson, Rodney 1.Honeywell
P. O. Box 231 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$17.30 $126.00
Claremont, VA 23899 3.Richmond VA
Perkinson, Rodney 1.Honeywell
P. 0. Box 231 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$20.70 $146.70
Claremont, VA 23899 3.Richmond VA
Perkinson, Rodney 1.Honeywell
P. O. Box 231 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$15.20 $161.90
Claremont, VA 23899 3.Richmond VA
Phelps, Phillip L 1.Johnson Controls Inc
3265 Sparrows Place 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 |$16.30 $108.36
Powhatan, VA 23139 3.Milwaukee WI
Phelps, Phillip L 1.Johnson Controls Inc
3265 Sparrows Place 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |$14.30 $122.66
Powhatan, VA 23139 3.Milwaukee WI
Phelps, Phillip L 1.Johnson Controls Inc
3265 Sparrows Place 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 |$12.60 $135.26
Powhatan, VA 23139 3.Milwaukee WI
Phillips, Duane Ricardo 1.Southland Industries Inc
9382 Cloisters West 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$17.10 $122.26
Richmond, VA 23229 3.Garden Grove CA
Phillips, Duane Ricardo 1.Southland Industries Inc
9382 Cloisters West 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$19.60 $141.86
Richmond, VA 23229 3.Garden Grove CA
Phillips, Duane Ricardo 1.Southland Industries Inc
9382 Cloisters West 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$22.60 $164.46

Richmond, VA 23229

3.Garden Grove CA
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Pierce, Avery W 1.Johnson Controls Inc
P. 0. Box 12 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 [$20.00 $117.56
Claremont, VA 23899 3.Milwaukee WI
Pierce, Avery W 1.Johnson Controls Inc
P. 0. Box 12 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |$14.80 $132.36
Claremont, VA 23899 3.Milwaukee WI
Pierce, Avery W 1.Johnson Controls Inc
P. 0. Box 12 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 [$15.20 $147.56
Claremont, VA 23899 3.Milwaukee WI
Porch, David L 1.Johnson Controls Inc
276 Venter Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$18.48 $112.40
Aylett, VA 23009 3.Rockville VA
Porch, David L 1.Johnson Controls Inc
276 Venter Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$17.08 $129.48
Aylett, VA 23009 3.Rockville VA
Porch, David L 1.Johnson Controls Inc
276 Venter Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$17.46 $146.94
Aylett, VA 23009 3.Rockville VA
Porch, Gerald Rodell 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
1030 Berryhill Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$15.20 $117.70
Richmond, VA 23231 3.Newport News Va
Porch, Gerald Rodell 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
1030 Berryhill Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$19.20 $136.90
Richmond, VA 23231 3.Newport News Va
Porch, Gerald Rodell 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
1030 Berryhill Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$14.40 $151.30
Richmond, VA 23231 3.Newport News Va
Reed, Christopher Jason 1.Southland Industires
12200 Ivey Mill Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$17.40 $106.90
Chesterfield, VA 23838 3.Dulles VA
Reed, Christopher Jason 1.Southland Industires
12200 Ivey Mill Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$17.00 $123.90
Chesterfield, VA 23838 3.Dulles VA
Rivera, Jackson Daniel 1.Southland Industries
5705 Copperfield Terrace 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 [$19.80 $104.50
Prince George, VA 23875 3.Dulles, VA
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Rivera, Jackson Daniel 1.Southland Industries
5705 Copperfield Terrace 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$17.40 $121.90
Prince George, VA 23875 3.Dulles, VA
Rivera, Jackson Daniel 1.Southland Industries
5705 Copperfield Terrace 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$19.00 $140.90
Prince George, VA 23875 3.Dulles, VA
Roche, Garcia Jose M 1.Southland Industries
1006 Arch Hill Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$18.80 $115.90
Richmond, VA 23236 3.Dulles VA
Roche, Garcia Jose M 1.Southland Industries
1006 Arch Hill Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$22.40 $138.30
Richmond, VA 23236 3.Dulles VA
Rowsey, Danny L 1.Walter N Yoder & Sons, Inc
2315 South Lewis Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$20.46 $119.88
Covington, VA 24426 3.Cumberland MD
Rowsey, Danny L 1.Walter N Yoder & Sons, Inc
2315 South Lewis Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 [$20.10 $139.98
Covington, VA 24426 3.Cumberland MD
Rowsey, Danny L 1.Walter N Yoder & Sons, Inc
2315 South Lewis Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$18.50 $158.48
Covington, VA 24426 3.Cumberland MD
Rowsey, Gage H 1.Southland Industries
2315 S Lewis Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$18.00 $133.30
Covington, VA 24426 3.Dulles VA
Rowsey, Gage H 1.Southland Industries
2315 S Lewis Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$15.80 $149.10
Covington, VA 24426 3.Dulles VA
Rowsey, Gage H 1.Southland Industries
2315 S Lewis Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$15.80 $164.90
Covington, VA 24426 3.Dulles VA
Runge, Taylor Neal 1.D & D Mechanical, Inc
8408 Timber Run Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$18.56 $100.26
Richmond, VA 23228 3.Richmond VA
Samuels, Kerry R 1.Carrier Building Services
Unknown 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$18.26 $138.38

Unknown, VA 00000

3.Syracuse NY
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Samuels, Kerry R 1.Carrier Building Services
Unknown 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$36.10 $174.48
Unknown, VA 00000 3.Syracuse NY
Samuels, Kerry R 1.Carrier Building Services
Unknown 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$26.56 $201.04
Unknown, VA 00000 3.Syracuse NY
Santuck, Edward F 1.Carrier Building Services
1193 Shore Vue Circle 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$13.60 $126.30
Hardy, VA 24101 3.Syracuse NY
Santuck, Edward F 1.Carrier Building Services
1193 Shore Vue Circle 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$16.70 $143.00
Hardy, VA 24101 3.Syracuse NY
Santuck, Edward F 1.Carrier Building Services
1193 Shore Vue Circle 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$16.06 $159.06
Hardy, VA 24101 3.Syracuse NY
Savage, Kevin C 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
3304 Forest Hill Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 [$21.70 $118.30
Richmond, VA 23225 3.Milwaukee, WI
Savage, Kevin C 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
3304 Forest Hill Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$15.20 $133.50
Richmond, VA 23225 3.Milwaukee, WI
Savage, Kevin C 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
3304 Forest Hill Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$10.50 $144.00
Richmond, VA 23225 3.Milwaukee, WI
Seay, Cody Samuel 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
336 Loop Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$20.60 $117.36
Keeling, VA 24566 3.Milwaukee, WI
Seay, Cody Samuel 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
336 Loop Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$9.50 $126.86
Keeling, VA 24566 3.Milwaukee, WI
Sensabaugh, Samuel Lee 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating, Inc
9521 Old Church Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$14.40 $105.10
New Kent, VA 23124 3.Newport News, VA
Sensabaugh, Samuel Lee 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating, Inc
9521 Old Church Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$18.80 $123.90

New Kent, VA 23124

3.Newport News, VA
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Sensabaugh, Samuel Lee 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating, Inc
9521 Old Church Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$17.00 $140.90
New Kent, VA 23124 3.Newport News, VA
Sharlow, Joshua S 1.D & D Mechanical
5107 Cavedo Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$20.80 $111.86
Henrico, VA 23231 3.Richmond VA
Sharlow, Joshua S 1.D & D Mechanical
5107 Cavedo Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$45.02 $156.88
Henrico, VA 23231 3.Richmond VA
Shell, Jeffrey L 1.Carrier Building Services
1641 Woodshill Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$15.66 $104.52
Salem, VA 24153 3.Syracuse NY
Shell, Jeffrey L 1.Carrier Building Services
1641 Woodshill Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$12.00 $116.52
Salem, VA 24153 3.Syracuse NY
Shell, Jeffrey L 1.Carrier Building Services
1641 Woodshill Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$13.66 $130.18
Salem, VA 24153 3.Syracuse NY
Shinault, Grayson Mitchell 1.Southland Industires
111 Breezy Hill Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$13.06 $105.14
Colonial Heights, VA 23834 3.Dulles VA
Shinault, Grayson Mitchell 1.Southland Industires
111 Breezy Hill Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$17.00 $122.14
Colonial Heights, VA 23834 3.Dulles VA
Sizemore, William C 1.Walter N Yoder & Sons, Inc
198 West Morris Hill Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$22.30 $117.94
Covington, VA 24426 3.Cumberland MD
Sizemore, William C 1.Walter N Yoder & Sons, Inc
198 West Morris Hill Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$16.46 $134.40
Covington, VA 24426 3.Cumberland MD
Sizemore, William C 1.Walter N Yoder & Sons, Inc
198 West Morris Hill Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$16.16 $150.56
Covington, VA 24426 3.Cumberland MD
Skeens, David K 1.Southland Industries
6183 River Forest Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$16.80 $137.70

Manassas, VA 22001

3.Dulles VA
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Skeens, David K 1.Southland Industries
6183 River Forest Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$15.00 $152.70
Manassas, VA 22001 3.Dulles VA
Skeens, David K 1.Southland Industries
6183 River Forest Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$20.00 $172.70
Manassas, VA 22001 3.Dulles VA
Skubon, Phillip G 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
7511 Dell Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$24.60 $143.70
Richmond, VA 23235 3.Milwaukee, WI
Skubon, Phillip G 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
7511 Dell Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$20.30 $164.00
Richmond, VA 23235 3.Milwaukee, WI
Skubon, Phillip G 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
7511 Dell Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$19.90 $183.90
Richmond, VA 23235 3.Milwaukee, WI
Smith, Bernard T 1.Johnson Control, Inc
15628 Pocahontas Trall 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$18.40 $102.68
Lanexa, VA 23089 3.Milwaukee, WI
Smith, Bernard T 1.Johnson Control, Inc
15628 Pocahontas Trail 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$15.00 $117.68
Lanexa, VA 23089 3.Milwaukee, WI
Smith, Bernard T 1.Johnson Control, Inc
15628 Pocahontas Trail 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$10.30 $127.98
Lanexa, VA 23089 3.Milwaukee, WI
Snead, Jonathan Taylor 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
931 McAlexander Road 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 |$17.06 $100.40
Meadows of Dan, VA 24120 3.Greensboro NC
Snyder, Matthew T 1.Johnson Controls Inc
313 Fairfax Avenue 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 |$19.66 $115.28
Colonial Heights, VA 23834 3.Milwaukee WI
Snyder, Matthew T 1.Johnson Controls Inc
313 Fairfax Avenue 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |$16.50 $131.78
Colonial Heights, VA 23834 3.Milwaukee WI
Snyder, Matthew T 1.Johnson Controls Inc
313 Fairfax Avenue 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 |$13.06 $144.84
Colonial Heights, VA 23834 3.Milwaukee WI
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Sommer, Robert 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
6140 Buffridge Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$15.90 $101.76
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Newport News VA
Sommer, Robert 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
6140 Buffridge Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$19.20 $120.96
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Newport News VA
Sommer, Robert 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
6140 Buffridge Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$14.40 $135.36
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Newport News VA
Sorenson, Jeremy 1.R. S. Harritan & Company
21408 Perdue Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$23.40 $127.46
Petersburg, VA 23803 3.Richmond VA
Sorenson, Jeremy 1.R. S. Harritan & Company
21408 Perdue Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$15.20 $142.66
Petersburg, VA 23803 3.Richmond VA
Sorenson, Jeremy 1.R. S. Harritan & Company
21408 Perdue Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 [$12.80 $155.46
Petersburg, VA 23803 3.Richmond VA
Sowers, Travis L 1.Atlantic Piping Inc
5710 Baron Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$11.00 $113.70
Chesterfield, VA 23832 3.Richmond VA
Sowers, Travis L 1.Atlantic Piping Inc
5710 Baron Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$16.00 $129.70
Chesterfield, VA 23832 3.Richmond VA
Sowers, Travis L 1.Atlantic Piping Inc
5710 Baron Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$2.90 $132.60
Chesterfield, VA 23832 3.Richmond VA
Stafford, Michael L 1.Johnson Controls Inc
3799 Hunter Lane 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 |$18.50 $109.20
Hayes, VA 23072 3.Milwaukee WI
Stafford, Michael L 1.Johnson Controls Inc
3799 Hunter Lane 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |[$11.20 $120.40
Hayes, VA 23072 3.Milwaukee WI
Stafford, Michael L 1.Johnson Controls Inc
3799 Hunter Lane 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 [$12.70 $133.10
Hayes, VA 23072 3.Milwaukee WI




Plumbers & Steamfitters PAC Local 10

Reporting Period: 07/01/2019 Through: 09/30/2019

Page: 36 of 50

(PAC-16-00441) Y

) o Donor Information
Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A)

2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) Date Contribution | Aggregate

Full Name of Contributor 3. Business Location Received This Period |To Date
Mailing Address of Contributor
Stimpson, Robert Bradley 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
1966 Retreat Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$15.90 $109.20
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Henrico VA
Sutherland, Michael N 1.Johnson Controls Inc
225 Victory Lane 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |$15.30 $110.70
Elk Creek, VA 24326 3.Milwaukee WI
Sutherland, Michael N 1.Johnson Controls Inc
225 Victory Lane 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 |$16.30 $127.00
Elk Creek, VA 24326 3.Milwaukee WI
Thomas, Ryan Mitchell 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
3712 Relic Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$17.30 $123.32
Sandston, VA 23150 3.Newport News VA
Thomas, Ryan Mitchell 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
3712 Relic Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$22.80 $146.12
Sandston, VA 23150 3.Newport News VA
Thomas, Ryan Mitchell 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
3712 Relic Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$16.70 $162.82
Sandston, VA 23150 3.Newport News VA
Thurston, Bert A 1.Johnson Cotrols Inc
18498 Felicia Lane 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 |$15.30 $105.72
Montpelier, VA 23192 3.Milwaukee WI
Thurston, Bert A 1.Johnson Cotrols Inc
18498 Felicia Lane 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 [$16.00 $121.72
Montpelier, VA 23192 3.Milwaukee WI
Thurston, Bert A 1.Johnson Cotrols Inc
18498 Felicia Lane 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 |$17.50 $139.22
Montpelier, VA 23192 3.Milwaukee WI
Toombs, Sean C 1.Johnson Controls Inc
16413 Chinook Drive 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 |$22.76 $111.26
South Chesterfield, VA 23803 3.Milwaukee WI
Toombs, Sean C 1.Johnson Controls Inc
16413 Chinook Drive 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |$12.30 $123.56
South Chesterfield, VA 23803 3.Milwaukee WI
Toombs, Sean C 1.Johnson Controls Inc
16413 Chinook Drive 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 |$23.10 $146.66
South Chesterfield, VA 23803 3.Milwaukee WI
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Triggs, Thomas Arthur 1.D & D Mechanical, Inc
432 Kembel Springs Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 [$21.30 $119.72
Elkton, VA 22827 3.Richmond, VA
Triggs, Thomas Arthur 1.D & D Mechanical, Inc
432 Kembel Springs Lane 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$39.60 $159.32
Elkton, VA 22827 3.Richmond, VA
Tripp, Richard M 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
8800 N Spring Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$23.92 $121.80
Midlothian, VA 23112 3.Hanover, VA
Tripp, Richard M 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
8800 N Spring Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$15.96 $137.76
Midlothian, VA 23112 3.Hanover, VA
Tripp, Richard M 1.Johnson Controls, Inc
8800 N Spring Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$17.62 $155.38
Midlothian, VA 23112 3.Hanover, VA
Tyler, Joseph Tillman 1.Atlantic Piping
311 Jefferson Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$17.40 $120.10
Vinton, VA 24179 3.Richmond VA
Tyler, Joseph Tillman 1.Atlantic Piping
311 Jefferson Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$18.90 $139.00
Vinton, VA 24179 3.Richmond VA
Tyler, Joseph Tillman 1.Atlantic Piping
311 Jefferson Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$15.00 $154.00
Vinton, VA 24179 3.Richmond VA
Velazquez, Humberto 1.Southland Industries
10008 Laurel Oaks Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$22.50 $128.72
Glen Allen, VA 23060 3.Garden Grove, CA
Velazquez, Humberto 1.Southland Industries
10008 Laurel Oaks Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$20.00 $148.72
Glen Allen, VA 23060 3.Garden Grove, CA
Velazquez, Humberto 1.Southland Industries
10008 Laurel Oaks Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$23.50 $172.22
Glen Allen, VA 23060 3.Garden Grove, CA
Walters, Andreas S 1.Southland Industries
3113 Glenan Drive 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$24.20 $102.60
Richmond, VA 23224 3.Dulles VA
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Waters, Alan Chadwick 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
2912 Shiloh Church Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 [$16.10 $109.26
Midlothian, VA 23112 3.Newport News, VA
Waters, Alan Chadwick 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
2912 Shiloh Church Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$11.20 $120.46
Midlothian, VA 23112 3.Newport News, VA
Waters, Alan Chadwick 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
2912 Shiloh Church Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$14.60 $135.06
Midlothian, VA 23112 3.Newport News, VA
Webb, Dean G 1.Johnson Controls Inc
1840 Dorset Ridge Way 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 [$20.40 $115.92
Powhatan, VA 23139 3.Milwaukee WI
Webb, Dean G 1.Johnson Controls Inc
1840 Dorset Ridge Way 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |$15.80 $131.72
Powhatan, VA 23139 3.Milwaukee WI
Webb, Dean G 1.Johnson Controls Inc
1840 Dorset Ridge Way 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 |[$11.20 $142.92
Powhatan, VA 23139 3.Milwaukee WI
Webb, Neal Allen 1.Johnson Controls Inc
1840 Dorset Ridge Way 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 [$20.90 $117.30
Powhatan, VA 23139 3.Milwaukee WI
Webb, Neal Allen 1.Johnson Controls Inc
1840 Dorset Ridge Way 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |$11.20 $128.50
Powhatan, VA 23139 3.Milwaukee WI
Webb, Neal Allen 1.Johnson Controls Inc
1840 Dorset Ridge Way 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 |$15.90 $144.40
Powhatan, VA 23139 3.Milwaukee WI
Wells, Jacob Brandon 1.Warwick Heating & Pumbing
9257 Attlee Station Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$17.60 $122.26
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Newport News VA
Wells, Jacob Brandon 1.Warwick Heating & Pumbing
9257 Attlee Station Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$13.90 $136.16
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Newport News VA
Wells, Jacob Brandon 1.Warwick Heating & Pumbing
9257 Attlee Station Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$14.00 $150.16
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Newport News VA
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Wells, James Brinkley 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
9257 Atlee Station Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$16.00 $116.10
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Newport News VA
Wells, James Brinkley 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
9257 Atlee Station Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$14.40 $130.50
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Newport News VA
Wells, James Brinkley 1.Warwick Plumbing & Heating
9257 Atlee Station Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$12.00 $142.50
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 3.Newport News VA
Wheeler, Gregory A 1.Southland Industries
1534 Pine Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$22.40 $156.50
Buena Vista, VA 24416 3.Dulles VA
Wheeler, Gregory A 1.Southland Industries
1534 Pine Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$17.80 $174.30
Buena Vista, VA 24416 3.Dulles VA
Wheeler, Gregory A 1.Southland Industries
1534 Pine Avenue 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 [$21.80 $196.10
Buena Vista, VA 24416 3.Dulles VA
Whitlock, Robert Thomas 1.Johnson Controls Inc
615 Cannady School Road SE 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 [$22.20 $121.22
Floyd, VA 24091 3.Milwaukee WI
Whitlock, Robert Thomas 1.Johnson Controls Inc
615 Cannady School Road SE 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$16.30 $137.52
Floyd, VA 24091 3.Milwaukee WI
Whitlock, Robert Thomas 1.Johnson Controls Inc
615 Cannady School Road SE 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$17.16 $154.68
Floyd, VA 24091 3.Milwaukee WI
Williams, Andre 1.Siemens Industry Inc
9209 Lexy Court 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 [$21.00 $125.36
Richmond, VA 23228 3.Baltimore MD
Williams, Andre 1.Siemens Industry Inc
9209 Lexy Court 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |$15.06 $140.42
Richmond, VA 23228 3.Baltimore MD
Williams, Andre 1.Siemens Industry Inc
9209 Lexy Court 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 [$19.20 $159.62
Richmond, VA 23228 3.Baltimore MD
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Williams, John W 1.Johnson Controls Inc
18915 Depot Road 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 [$21.00 $108.76
McKenney, VA 23872 3.Milwaukee WI
Williams, John W 1.Johnson Controls Inc
18915 Depot Road 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 |$7.20 $115.96
McKenney, VA 23872 3.Milwaukee WI
Williams, Tomas A 1.Honeywell
563 Evington Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$16.50 $124.82
Evington, VA 24550 3.Richmond VA
Williams, Tomas A 1.Honeywell
563 Evington Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$21.10 $145.92
Evington, VA 24550 3.Richmond VA
Williams, Tomas A 1.Honeywell
563 Evington Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$17.70 $163.62
Evington, VA 24550 3.Richmond VA
Williams, Travis Dewayne 1.Warwick Heating & Plumbing
16800 Stage Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$15.20 $111.00
Lanexa, VA 23089 3.Newport News, VA
Williams, Travis Dewayne 1.Warwick Heating & Plumbing
16800 Stage Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 [$19.00 $130.00
Lanexa, VA 23089 3.Newport News, VA
Williams, Travis Dewayne 1.Warwick Heating & Plumbing
16800 Stage Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$14.50 $144.50
Lanexa, VA 23089 3.Newport News, VA
Witcher, Derek W 1.Atlantic Piping Inc
220 Camney Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$20.00 $114.80
Gretna, VA 24557 3.Richmond VA
Witcher, Derek W 1.Atlantic Piping Inc
220 Camney Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$14.00 $128.80
Gretna, VA 24557 3.Richmond VA
Witcher, Derek W 1.Atlantic Piping Inc
220 Camney Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$4.00 $132.80
Gretna, VA 24557 3.Richmond VA
Witt, David Michael 1.Rosendin Electric
2207 Bowlin Court 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 [$19.80 $130.30
Richmond, VA 23235 3.Sterling VA
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Witt, David Michael 1.Rosendin Electric
2207 Bowlin Court 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$3.00 $133.30
Richmond, VA 23235 3.Sterling VA
Witt, David Michael 1.Rosendin Electric
2207 Bowlin Court 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$26.00 $159.30
Richmond, VA 23235 3.Sterling VA
Witt, David Michael 1.Rosendin Electric
2207 Bowlin Court 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$17.50 $176.80
Richmond, VA 23235 3.Sterling VA
Wright, Marlon K 1.Southland Industries
609 Wright Road 2.pipefitter/plumber 07/01/2019 |$20.10 $144.70
Covington, VA 24426 3.Dulles VA
Wright, Marlon K 1.Southland Industries
609 Wright Road 2.pipefitter/plumber 08/01/2019 |$17.00 $161.70
Covington, VA 24426 3.Dulles VA
Wyatt, Hali K 1.Johnson Controls
113 John Deere Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$16.60 $102.74
Floyd, VA 24091 3.Richmond VA
Wyatt, Hali K 1.Johnson Controls
113 John Deere Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$14.56 $117.30
Floyd, VA 24091 3.Richmond VA
Wyatt, Hali K 1.Johnson Controls
113 John Deere Road 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$13.20 $130.50
Floyd, VA 24091 3.Richmond VA
Yearout-Patton, Elliott M 1.Day and Zimmermann
1118 Christiansburg Pike 2.plumber/pipefitter 07/01/2019 |$11.00 $114.40
Floyd, VA 24091 3.Lancaster PA
Yearout-Patton, Elliott M 1.Day and Zimmermann
1118 Christiansburg Pike 2.plumber/pipefitter 08/01/2019 |$9.80 $124.20
Floyd, VA 24091 3.Lancaster PA
Yearout-Patton, Elliott M 1.Day and Zimmermann
1118 Christiansburg Pike 2.plumber/pipefitter 09/01/2019 |$8.80 $133.00
Floyd, VA 24091 3.Lancaster PA
Young, Michael J 1.Johnson Controls Inc
26 Grandview Lane 2.HVAC 07/01/2019 [$19.80 $109.30
Ruckersville, VA 22968 3.Milwaukee WI
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A)

2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) Date Contribution | Aggregate

Full Name of Contributor 3. Business Location Received This Period |To Date
Mailing Address of Contributor
Young, Michael J 1.Johnson Controls Inc
26 Grandview Lane 2.HVAC 08/01/2019 |$15.30 $124.60
Ruckersville, VA 22968 3.Milwaukee WI
Young, Michael J 1.Johnson Controls Inc
26 Grandview Lane 2.HVAC 09/01/2019 [$13.90 $138.50
Ruckersville, VA 22968 3.Milwaukee WI
Total This Period $8,580.34
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. : Name of
Schedule D: Expenditures o or Service Person Date of Amount
. Authorizing | Expenditure | Paid
Person or Company Paid and Address Expenditure
United Association . . .
Three Park Place oA PACS ggg‘;%fd at the Union Hall and mailed to the | o0 Martin [07/19/2019 | $1,650.42
Annapolis, MD 21401, MD 21404 :
United Association . . .
Three Park Place B/r?igﬁ(/is'zgggfi%tﬁd at the Union Hall and mailed to the | o0 M1artin [ 08/01/2019 | $1,956.28
Annapolis, MD 21401, MD 21404 ’
United Association . . .
Three Park Place tLrJ]': Eﬁfezlglsdsfcic;:fﬁted a the Union Hall and mailed to Steve Martin | 09/02/2019 |$1,838.55
Annapolis, MD 21401, MD 21404 '
Total This Period $5,454.25
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds ,C\Itgnmt?i%ru?i]:)ns Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 494 $8,580.34

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 168 $2,343.32

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 662 $10,923.66
Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00
Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $5,454.25

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $5,454.25
Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report]

$167,513.37

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G]

$10,923.66

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G]

$0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period

$10,923.66

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d]

$178,437.03

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$5,454.25

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I]

$0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c]

$5,454.25

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17¢]

$172,982.78

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report]

$0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle

$157,649.64

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report]

$20,784.20

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above]

$10,923.66

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23]

$31,707.86

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24]

$189,357.50

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report]

$10,920.47

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period
[Line 18d above]

$5,454.25

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle

$16,374.72

29. Ending Balance

$172,982.78




